Left Grid

Page 1




Left Clues

1 Opposite of enter

2 Insect repellent

3 Greek god of savage warfare

4 French singer songwriter Jacques

5 Row, row, row your

6 Armored military vehicle

7 Puzzle hunt vehicles

8 Kubo, Manga artist known for Bleach and Zombie Powder

9 Alarge sheet

10 Kong
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Reference

Tupac vs. The Notorious B.1.G., for example

Co-founder of Google

Residence of the first couple

Sweet potatos

Usually precedes a verb

Precedes found

Behaved (with “the line”)

Has five digits

Southeast asian country
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Left Clues

Andre the Giant has a posse

Used in jewelry

One who tills with a flat bladed implement

Roger Rabbit was one

This, for example.

Bust a

Helen of

Wash. D.C. Baseball team

Type of moss

Knight of the Black Rose, Lord

Page 4

el FFE I IS



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Tropical edible root

A brief spasm of pain

| have no how to solve this.

Minnesota ball player

Billy and Nanny make a kid

Atari Democrat, Gary

Earl of tea

Tabletop soccer game: ball

Hit on the head.

Dong! The witch is dead.

she blows.

Neo et al.

Left Clues
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Leer (not the king)

Capital of Switzerland

Where the hearth is.

Not barefoot

Carries

Unix-based pattern matching utility

la vie.

| get on puzzles.
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Right Clues

Depend on

Prophet

_ , a plan, a canal: panama

Popular song subject

Arose

Character name from Simpsons, Drawn Together, Tekken...

One of the most popular card games in Spain

Lies

Party greeter
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

15

Right Clues

Killing suffix

Screw up

A family of ancient germanic and celtic board games

Popular graphic adventure video game

Desires

1958 motion picture musical, winner of nine Academy awards

Direction of the setting sun

One of the great lakes.

Bowler's nemeses

Pay attention to
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Right Clues

Owl call

Miso, Pho, or Ramen

Not even one

Humanoid mushroom or database admin software tool or amphibian

Part of the ear, and most common location for body piercing

Non-dairy frozen confections

Computer instruction that does nothing

Video game console

Metal band Quiet
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Right Clues

Location for rage in L.A.

Enemies

Employ

Ghosts possess one

Beer ingredient

Quantity of beer (2880z or 9000ml)

Shed

Ibsen opera Peer

Acquire a target (with “lock”)
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Right Clues

Dull boy?

Drink quickly

Catholic chocolate denial holiday

Make cookies

Veil occasionally present at birth

Not his

Tower on Telegraph Hill in S.F.

Without a doubt! (with -fucking-lutely)

Office.org (Free productivity software)
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47 Builders of Machu Picchu

48 Religious subgroup

49 What politicians and ballerinas do?

50 Kind of pear

Right Clues
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